
GENERAL NOTICE IN TERMS OF RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS ACT, 1994 [ACT 22 OF 1994] AS AMENDED

Notice is hereby given in terms of Section 11(1) of the Restitution of the Land Rights Act 1994 (Act 22 of 1994) as amended, that a land claim for
Restitution of Land Rights has been lodged by Mr. Stanley Mabuza (590412 5819 084) on behalf of Mabuza family on property mentioned hereunder
situated in Seme Local Municipality under Gert Sibande District in the Mpumalanga Province as per KRP 790

CURRENT PARTICULARS OF THE PROPERTIES
BA LTRASNA 339 IS
Description of property Owner of Property Title Deed

Number
Extent of
Property

Bonds Bond Holder Other Endorsements

Portion 5 National Government
of the Republic of South

T9534/2011 192.2690 Ha K270/1965RM

Africa K4864/1991S

S
T
A

A
T

S
K

O
E

R
A

N
T
, 5

 S
E

P
T

E
M

B
E

R
 2

0
1
4

N
o
. 3

7
9
5
8

1
3
9

T
his gazette is also available free online at w

w
w

.g
p

w
o

n
lin

e.co
.za

NOTICE 757 OF 2014



The Regional Land Claims Commissioner, Mpumalanga Province will investigate all the claims in terms of the provisions of the Act, any party interested in the
above mentioned property is hereby invited to submit within 30 (thirty days) from the date of publication of this notice to submit any comments, or further

information to:

Commissioner for Restitution of Land Rights
Private Bag X11330
Nelspruit
1200
Or 30 Samora Machel Drive
Nelspruit
1200
Tel No: 013 - 756 6000
Fax No: 013 - 752 3859

CHEC D 10 SS C.N. FIPAZA
LEGAL A FICER
DATE:

MR. L. H. APHUTHA
THE CO MISSIONER FOR THE RESTITUTION OF LAND RIGHTS
MPUMALANGA PROVINCE
DATE: 4f,7' y/V.r
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